Distributor of ON Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MMFT2406T1 - MOSFET N-CH 240V 700MA SOT223
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ON SemiconductorON Semiconductor
MMFT2406T1MMFT2406T1

N−Channel
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMFT2406T1 SOT−223 1000 Tape & Reel
TO−223
CASE 318E
STYLE 3 AWW
MARKING
DIAGRAM
T2406
A = Assembly Location
WW = Work Week
PIN ASSIGNMENT
321
4
Gate Drain Source
Drain
MMFT2406T3 SOT−223 4000 Tape & Reel
MMFT2406T1G SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
1000 Tape & Reel
MMFT2406T3G SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please